
1 神  田  伊沙子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 6 51.78 22.37 29.41 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 0.08 3.780 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 0 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.900 1 2 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 0

22.22 22.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.814.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 3.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.634.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.694.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

29.41

2 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 10 51.30 23.29 28.01 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 LSp1 1.50 0.13 1.630 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

3 2A+2T< < 4.20 -1.00 3.20-3 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.850 1 0 1

5 1Lze e 0.50 -0.23 0.27-1 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.08 2.060 0 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 0 1 0

9 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 1 0 0

23.88 23.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.633.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.563.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.563.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

28.01
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3 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 3 49.32 20.72 28.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.08 3.280 0 1 0

2 2T 1.30 0.10 1.400 0 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.38 2.181 0 1 1

5 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.50 2.501 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.45 1.20-1 -2 -2 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

20.11 20.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.313.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.443.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.694.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

28.60

4 小  寺  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 7 47.56 20.25 27.31 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

3 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.50 -0.15 4.350 0 -1 -1

4 2F 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.15 2.160 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.25 2.850 0 1 1

8 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.25 1.950 1 1 0

20.13 20.25

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.443.50 3.75 3.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.383.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.443.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

27.31
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5 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 志  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 5 44.69 17.38 27.31 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.550 -1 0 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -1 0 0

4 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.15 3.050 1 1 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

7 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-2 -2 -1 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.751 0 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 0 1

17.45 17.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.443.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

27.31

6 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 9 43.80 16.46 27.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 2F<+2T<< << 1.80 -0.83 0.97-3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 0 1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-2 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

7 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.15 2.16-2 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.750 0 1 1

17.79 16.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.633.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.383.25 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.383.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.383.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

27.34
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7 石  井  美  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 8 43.66 16.85 26.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.53 0.97-1 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.25 2.551 0 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

6 2F 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 0

7 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

9 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.68 0.75-3 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.15 1.550 0 -1 -1

17.88 16.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.383.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.193.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

26.81

8 近  藤  百萌衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 2 42.37 16.76 25.61 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.53 0.97-1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.80 0.08 1.880 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.38 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1

6 2F 2.09 X -0.45 1.64-1 -2 -1 -2

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.41 X -0.23 3.180 -1 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 0 1

18.14 16.76

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.313.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.063.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.193.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

25.61
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9 中  林  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドスターFSC 4 41.07 15.66 25.91 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

2 2Fe e 1.40 -0.53 0.87-1 -2 -2 -2

3 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 0 -1 0

5 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.420 0 -1 0

8 2Lo+1T 2.42 X -0.23 2.19-1 0 -1 -1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

17.48 15.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.383.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.193.25 3.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.193.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.193.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

25.91

転倒:  -0.50

10 堤      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 1 38.76 13.06 25.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.23 0.97-1 0 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.18 0.82-1 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.53 1.17-1 -1 -2 -3

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

14.30 13.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.193.50 3.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the music 1.60 3.063.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

25.70
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